
Beat the Bus 2012

Beat the Bus 2012

Wednesday 27 June 2012. 6:37 pm

Name Team Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

HUMPHERY, Ashley Exeter Harriers 945 11 0:37:21

TOCKNELL, Arran Torbay AC 971 22 0:38:47

AYRE, Michael North Devon Road Runners 969 33 0:39:42

HILL, Graham Sidmouth Running Club NDB 898 44 0:39:42

ASHBY, Justin Sidmouth Running Club M40 917 55 0:40:40

GOC, Milan Sidmouth Running Club 935 66 0:41:40

JONES, Charlie Westbury Harriers 930 77 0:41:59

BLACKWOOD, Blake Exeter Harriers 960 88 0:41:59

MARSDEN, Hugh Exmouth Harriers M50 964 99 0:42:23

SMITH, Nick Sidmouth Running Club 985 1010 0:42:31

DIGBY, Andrew South West Road Runners 959 1111 0:42:37

HOCKING, Jeremy South Devon A C M40 920 1212 0:42:57

OWEN, Lucy Sidmouth Running Club W40 979 1313 0:43:32

LEEKE, Robert South Devon A C M40 927 1414 0:43:38

SUTCLIFFE, Ellie Exmouth Harriers 907 1515 0:43:43

DAVEY, Steve Honiton RC M50 973 1616 0:45:30

WHITE, Nathan Haldon Trail runners 989 1717 0:45:46

JORDAN, Scott Exmouth Harriers 987 1818 0:46:20

STRAWBRIDGE, Bruce Honiton RC M40 974 1919 0:46:35

LANGDON, Vince South Devon A C M40 912 2020 0:46:36

DUPAIN, Hannah Exmouth Harriers 994 2121 0:46:48

COOK, Karen South West Road Runners W50 915 2222 0:47:57

GARRICK, Naomi Sidmouth Running Club W40 944 2323 0:49:18

KAVANAGH, John South West Road Runners M40 939 2424 0:49:19

APLIN, Dan 941 2525 0:49:23

VICKERY, Darren 924 2626 0:49:31

BIDMEAD, Howard Honiton Running Club M50 955 2727 0:49:37

PUZEY, Di Sidmouth Running Club W40 986 2828 0:49:39

FOSTER, Eric Dawlish Coasters M50 932 2929 0:49:57

JACKSON, S UK net runner M50 916 3030 0:50:09

HORROCKS, Gareth Sidmouth Running Club 984 3131 0:50:23

REILLY, Miall 995 3232 0:50:30

OLDHAM, Terry Exmouth Harriers M50 926 3333 0:50:39

FLANAGAN, Naomi South Devon A C 934 3434 0:50:57

WILBRAHAM, Steve Torbay AC M40 938 3535 0:51:00

HARMAN, Cathhrine Exeter Harriers W40 988 3636 0:51:51

WICKINS, Sam 967 3737 0:52:16

JONES, Marc 996 3838 0:52:20

BICKLEY, Nigel Sidmouth Running Club M40 992 3939 0:52:27

KEAST, John Sidmouth Running Club M50 954 4040 0:52:45

AL MURPH, Big M40 923 4141 0:53:00

DOWER, Neil South Devon A C M40 922 4242 0:53:00

CLARK, Michael Reigate Priory W40 911 4343 0:53:23

BUNDAY, Simon Dawlish Coasters M50 908 4444 0:53:33

WILSHIRE, Andy 982 4545 0:53:37

MURRAY, Simon M40 963 4646 0:54:09

PENN, Graham Teignbridge Trotters M50 962 4747 0:54:20

ROBSON, Ian Sidmouth Running Club M40 1000 4848 0:55:04

HIGGINSON, Olivia Honiton Running Club 961 4949 0:55:43

GILSON, Lorraine Exmouth Harriers W50 925 5050 0:56:26

WEBB, Roger South Devon AC M50 921 5151 0:56:31

ELMS, Les Dawlish Coasters M50 933 5252 0:56:37

PERRATT, John Sidmouth Running Club M60 931 5353 0:56:40

BRADLEY-CARTER, Nick Honiton Running Club M50 956 5454 0:56:56

SMITH, Natalie 936 5555 0:57:02

RICHARDS, Martin Exmouth Harriers M40 899 5656 0:57:20

ELSOM, Chris M40 958 5757 0:57:43

Page 1 of 2Results produced by Sidmouth Running Club. Printed by Sidmouth Running Club on 3 July 2012

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *



Name Team Race Age CategoryPlace Time

Race
Place

Race
No

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Beat the Bus 2012, Beat the Bus 2012 - Wednesday 27 June 2012. 6:37 pm

TEED, Dawn Exmouth Harriers W40 965 5858 0:58:11

THOMAS, Nicky 937 5959 0:58:27

DALE, Johnathan 966 6060 0:58:42

THE BUS, NDB 157 6161 0:59:00

RUSE, Dean M40 977 6262 0:59:05

GOSLING, Brian Sidmouth Running Club M60 948 6363 0:59:32

ODLIN, Bruce Sidmouth Running Club M60 950 6464 0:59:38

MARROTT, Debbie Sidmouth Running Club W40 952 6565 0:59:43

GOODARD, Martyn 929 6666 0:59:53

BUMBY, Karen South Devon A C 997 6767 1:01:58

EARLAM, Jo Sidmouth Running Club W40 943 6868 1:02:01

MITCHELL, Brett Dawlish Coasters M50 990 6969 1:02:19

VELTEROP, Tony Sidmouth Running Club M60 975 7070 1:02:34

MACKRORY, Richard Quantock Harriers M60 949 7171 1:03:04

JARRETT, Spancer M40 978 7272 1:03:40

HEWETT, Stuart 957 7373 1:03:42

WRIGHT ROBSON, Hollie Sidmouth Running Club 999 7474 1:04:33

DOHERTY, John Sidmouth Running Club M60 953 7575 1:04:34

PALMER, Helen Sidmouth Running Club W40 993 7676 1:05:10

WADDINGTON, Steve South Devon A C M60 928 7777 1:06:03

HERRIDGE, Gary Dawlish Coasters M40 972 7878 1:06:09

ROBINSON, Chris Sidmouth Running Club M40 976 7979 1:07:31

RICHARDS, Lorna Dawlish Coasters W50 942 8080 1:08:58

ROBSON, Becky Sidmouth Running Club W40 991 8181 1:10:04

PODMORE, John Sidmouth Running Club M60 998 8282 1:10:05

CLARK, Liz Reigate Priory 910 8383 1:13:38

WASON, Sarh Dawlish Coasters W40 970 8484 1:16:54

HURLEY, William David Dawlish Coasters M60 968 8585 1:19:21

APLIN, Mike M50 940 8686 1:21:49

BROWN, Sue Dawlish Coasters W40 947 8787 1:24:28

VALENTINE, Bill Torbay AC M60 918 8888 1:27:51

There were 88 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Page 2 of 2Results produced by Sidmouth Running Club. Printed by Sidmouth Running Club on 3 July 2012

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *


